OAKLAND CEMETERY RENTAL FEES 2024

PEAK SEASON - APRIL, MAY, JUNE, OCTOBER, NOVEMBER
8-hr rental, 2-hour set up, 1-hr break down (11 hours total)

Monday - Thursday Saturday Friday & Sunday

Entire building $3,500 $5,500 $4,500

Half-day, Friday (4h): $2,250

Community Partner / Non-Profit Discount 10% off venue fee (does not include add-ons)

NON-PEAK SEASON - MARCH, JULY, AUGUST, SEPTEMBER
8-hr rental, 2-hour set up, 1-hr break down (11 hours total)

Monday - Thursday Saturday Friday & Sunday

Entire building $3,000 $5,000 $4,000

Half-day, Friday (4h): $2,000

Community Partner / Non-Profit Discount 10% off venue fee (does not include add-ons)

WINTER SEASON - DECEMBER, JANUARY, FEBRUARY
8-hr rental, 2-hour set up, 1-hr break down (11 hours total)

Monday - Thursday Saturday Friday & Sunday

Entire building $2,500 $4,500 $3,500

Half-day, Friday (4h): $1,750

Community Partner / Non-Profit Discount 10% off venue fee (does not include add-ons)




OAKLAND CEMETERY RENTAL FEES 2024

OUTDOOR EVENTS
No rain plan, no restrooms, no electricity
Monday - Thursday Saturday Friday & Sunday
Peak Season $350 $550 $450
Non-Peak Season $300 $400 $400
Winter Season $250 $450 $350
Community Partner / Non-Profit Discount 10% off venue fee (does not include add-ons)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES & FEES

Penalty for failure to follow guidelines, damage to
property, conditions requiring, or specialty cleaning

Cleaning Fee $500.00*
*Does not include cost of repair to damaged proper-
ty. Lessee will cover all repair costs.
For vendors outside of the preferred vendor list.
Outside Vendor Fee $500.00 Vendors must provide proof of licenses and insur-

ance. Prior authorization is required.

Additional Security Personnel $645 ($80 per/hour) Required for events w/ est. headcount 150 + guests

Additional Event Staff $300.00 Required for events w/ est. headcount 125 + guests
Private Guided Tour (per guide) $250.00 Each guide can lead a tour of up to 20 guests.
Custom Scavenger Hunt $250.00 Includes printed scavenger hunt packet for each

guest (up to 75 guests)




